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TC Emspark Wiedenbriick e.V. (1026387)
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Anlage
Hauptstr. 102, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T 05242 35432 tc-emspark@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Deitert, Marius
T 0162 7398992 m.deitert@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reimann, Patrick
T 0171 7081620 paddy5000de@yahoo.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Marius Deitert
m 0162 7398992; m.deitert@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
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23
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Tamm, Andreas
Rutschke, Andre
Deitert, Marius

Linke, Karsten

(SG mit TC Am Schloss Rheda)
Bruns, Alexander

(SG mit TC Am Schloss Rheda)
Faye, Maguette

(SG mit Cor-TC Rheda)
Monkenbusch, Jan
Hvala, Thorsten
Monkenbusch, Nils
Reichel, Achim

Plucks, Michael
Kroger, Fynn

(SG mit Cor-TC Rheda)
Boxhammer, Bjorn
Reich, Timo

Kipp, Holger

Stallein, Frederic
Bultschnieder, Ingo
Niemeier, Christof
Sommer, Alexander
Knaup, Maximilian

(SG mit TC Am Schloss Rheda)
Frank, Lennart
Dorgeist, Patrick

Borg, Carlo

Grote, Marius
Reimann, Patrick
Kniesel, Maximilian

ID-Nr.

17950312
18002602
19856967
16600691

10150078

10152399

19051535
17500799
19655393
18301439
18401291
10153911

17202073
17600805
17100298
19309199
17600842
16800282
17500791
19950625

10460266
19757888
19757896
19856632
17400176
19859328

LK

LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0

LK13,0

LK13,3

LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK14,7
LK15,2
LK15,7

LK15,8
LK16,1
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK18,8
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK20,9

LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,4

DR

Ra.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name (Nat.)

Kniesel, Vincent
Korzen, Simon
Westphal, Ingo

Post, Hannes

Ehrlich, Jérn
Wunderatsch, Matthias
Wieneke, Bastian
Kittner, Simon
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ID-Nr. LK DR
10460265 LK24,3
19051539 LK24,8
17600508 LK24,8
19757903 LK24,8
17353055 LK24,8
19001510 LK24,9
19856966 LK25,0
19459012 LK25,0
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